
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SATURDAY MORNING PRACTICE

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

VIRGINIA INTERNATIONAL RACEWAY - ALTON, VA

ROUND 8 OF 10 - AUGUST 17-19, 2007

Lockhart-Phillips USA Formula Xtreme Series presented by HMR

2006 SUZUKI BIG KAHUNA NATIONALS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 J. Hayes  741.6561

16 M. Craggill  642.0692

157 C. Davies  842.0743

15 S. Rapp  1442.2414

12 B. Attard  942.2845

361 M. Cardenas  1242.6686

96 A. Gobert  1342.6897

85 R. Elleby  1242.7018

191 J. Wood  742.7739

72 L. Pegram  642.78610

481 R. Andrews  1942.84511

33 F. Amantini  1143.20612

36 E. Wood  1243.25113

87 T. Knapp  643.34114

911 B. Fong  1543.56415

42 C. Siebenhaar  1143.63316

56 T. Meiring  1343.71017

764 S. Narbonne  843.73218

292 K. Marshall  1143.84319

28 N. Moore  744.28620

106 S. Ryan  1744.48121

81 C. Gittere  644.64922

120 T. Mcdonald  1544.68823

321 D. Sadowski  544.73924

136 S. Salenius  645.51425

127 S. Van Hawk  1545.63826

141 M. Hurst  845.83627

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

12 B. Attard  825.1291

1 J. Hayes  1625.1662

15 S. Rapp  1325.2383

96 A. Gobert  1325.2984

85 R. Elleby  1525.3165

191 J. Wood  625.3226

157 C. Davies  1725.4607

16 M. Craggill  525.4638

72 L. Pegram  525.5309

361 M. Cardenas  1425.58910

36 E. Wood  1125.68611

33 F. Amantini  1425.72512

481 R. Andrews  1925.72513

764 S. Narbonne  1625.76314

87 T. Knapp  525.86115

292 K. Marshall  1226.15316

56 T. Meiring  426.15617

911 B. Fong  1426.22518

28 N. Moore  1126.27319

42 C. Siebenhaar  1026.30620

106 S. Ryan  1326.41321

127 S. Van Hawk  1526.76722

321 D. Sadowski  726.83423

120 T. Mcdonald  1526.83824

136 S. Salenius  426.85525

81 C. Gittere  527.11826

141 M. Hurst  1427.54627

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 J. Hayes  719.5531

16 M. Craggill  619.9122

12 B. Attard  619.9353

96 A. Gobert  1319.9484

361 M. Cardenas  719.9955

15 S. Rapp  1420.0736

157 C. Davies  820.1097

85 R. Elleby  1120.1258

72 L. Pegram  620.1379

481 R. Andrews  1920.21610

36 E. Wood  1120.33111

33 F. Amantini  720.33412

191 J. Wood  820.35813

87 T. Knapp  520.41914

56 T. Meiring  1220.54215

911 B. Fong  1520.67116

764 S. Narbonne  720.72617

42 C. Siebenhaar  1320.80618

28 N. Moore  720.87919

292 K. Marshall  1320.92120

321 D. Sadowski  720.99721

106 S. Ryan  1721.01322

120 T. Mcdonald  621.02423

81 C. Gittere  621.02524

127 S. Van Hawk  1121.38625

141 M. Hurst  1421.51726

136 S. Salenius  321.55127
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